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OF

DANCE

Dance School Term and Holiday Dates
2023/24

Autumn term 2023

e Term begins: Monday 11 September 2023 (6 weeks)
e Half-term: Monday 23 October — Saturday 28 October 2023
e Term ends: Saturday 9 December 2023 (6 weeks)

Total number of weeks: 12 weeks

Spring term 2024

e Term begins: Monday 8 January 2024 (5 weeks)
e Half-term: Monday 12 February — Saturday 17 February 2024
e Term ends: Thursday 28 March 2024 (6 weeks)

Total number of weeks: 11 weeks (10 weeks for Friday and Saturday
classes)

Summer term 2024

e Term begins: Monday 15 April 2024 (6 weeks)
e Half-term: Monday 27 May — Saturday 1 June 2024
e Term ends: Saturday 13 July 2024 (6 weeks)

Total number of weeks: 12 weeks (11 weeks for Monday classes)
(Please note: No classes on bank holiday Monday 6 May)

Please note that all classes break for half term except the following ADULT classes:
Adult Beginners Ballet, Adult Beginners Plus, Adult Jazz, Adult Contemporary, Barre,
General Level ballet, Advanced, Silver Swans (Day time classes), Move to the
Musicals and RAD Dance for Life.







